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Department
BA
Programme
BA
Programme

Bengali
Bengali
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry

Economics
Economics

Elementary
Education

Elementary
Education
English
English
Geography
Geography

Hindi
Hindi

History
History
Life
Sciences

Life
Sciences
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Miranda House, University of Delhi
Gender Sensitising Committee (GSC) 2019

Batch
Y1

Y2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI
H2

HI

H2

Y1

Y2

Name

Bharti Khandelwal
(2018/767)
Vipanchika Sahasri
Bhagyanagar(2017/61)

Swati Nayak (2018/20)

Ashima Gupta
(2017/135)
Saumya Tyagi
(2018/657)
Shambhavee Singh
(2017/892)

Arisha (2018/1444)

Nikita
Sharma(2017/1367)
Anuska Roy
(2018/858)

Khushi Agarwal
(2017/1191)
Gaurika Sharma
(2018/597)
Arundhati Chowdhury
(2017/44)

Ankita Kundu
Sandhya Singh
Chauhan (2017/19)
Gitanjali Malik
(2018/680)
Navneet Khubber
(2017/990)

Lavina Mulani
(2018/1314)
Anoushka Raina
(2017/1032)



S.No

23.
24.
25.
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27.
28.
29.
30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44

Department
Mathematics

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Music
Music
Philosophy
Philosophy

Physical
Sciences (APS)

Physical
Sciences (APS)

Physics
Physics

Physics
Physics

Political

Science
Political

Science
Sanskrit
Sanskrit
Sociology
Sociology

Zoology

Zoology
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Batch
H1A

HIB
H2A
H2B
HI
H2
HI
H2

Y1

Y2

HI11

HI2

H21
H22

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

HI

H2

Name
Neha Malik (2018/44)

Pragya Singh
(2018/673)
Rochana
Maddirala(2017/38)
Roopali Gautam
(2017/1130)

Diya Rana (2018/997)
Anamya Anurag
(2017/362)

Charul Mertia
(2018/564)

Suchitra Jaiswal
(2017/1087)

Anvita Shukla

Prerna
Joshi(2018/1516)
Kritika Bansal
Shivani
Yadav(2017/153)
Amrita Rani
(2018/354)
Jayashree Nazary
(2017/34)
Rashmi Singh
(2018/30)
Apoorva Bhavya
(2017/239)
Amya
Apoorv(2018/1140)
Nehal Gupta
(2017/709)



